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Being a member of Achieve Australia 

 

 
 

We are Achieve Australia 

Our short name is Achieve 

 

We wrote this for people who making 

important decisions for Achieve 

 

A person who makes decisions for Achieve 

is called a member 

 

These people help Achieve by going to 

meetings and sharing ideas 

 

This information explains how Achieve 

works for members 
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It says what members can do 

 

It says what Achieve thinks 

members should do 

 

This information is written down so people 

can read it again later 

 

Achieve has books with rules 

 

These rules explain how we must work 
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One rule book is called the Constitution  

You must also read the Constitution 

 

The second rule book is called the 

Membership Charter 

 

This rule book explains 

rules about being a member 

 

When you joined Achieve, 

you said you would follow these rules 

 

Being a member does not mean 

you own Achieve 
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Members help Achieve 

make decisions in a fair way 

 

 
Your rights as a member 
 

 

As a member, there are things you can do 

 

These things help you take part in Achieve 

 

The things you can do are called your rights 
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Your rights help you have a say at Achieve 

 

You have the right to go to meetings 

 

Meetings are where 

members talk about Achieve 

 

At meetings, members help make decisions 

 

You have the rights to 

share your thoughts at meetings 
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You have the right to vote at meetings 

Voting means choosing what Achieve should do 

 

You have the right to 

get information from Achieve 

 

For example, 

you can read important documents 

 

 
 

These documents 

explain how Achieve works 

 

Your rights help you take part in a fair way 
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You agree to pay up to $5 if Achieve stops 

working and cannot pay expenses 

 

You do not own Achieve or its property 

 

 


